1:00

1:05

1:15

1:30

2:00

3:00

4:00

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND INSURANCE
TENNESSEE ATHLETIC COMMISSION
500 JAMES ROBERTSON PARKWAY
DAVY CROCKETT TOWER
NASHVILLE, TENNESSEE 37243
615-532-5129

Thursday, March 12, 2009
1:00 p.m.
Meeting Agenda

Meeting Location: Conference Room 160
500 James Robertson Parkway, Davey Crockett Tower
Nashville, TN 37203

Call Meeting to Order

Jack Sammons, Chairman

Roll Call

Discussion/Approval of February 12, 2009 Minutes
Executive Director’s Update

Staft Reports/ Updates

Old Business

New Business



