

## STATE OF TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND INSURANCE TENNESSEE ATHLETIC COMMISSION 500 JAMES ROBERTSON PARKWAY DAVY CROCKETT TOWER NASHVILLE, TENNESSEE 37243 615-532-5129

Thursday, March 12, 2009 1:00 p.m. Meeting Agenda

Meeting Location: Conference Room 160 500 James Robertson Parkway, Davey Crockett Tower Nashville, TN 37203

1:00	Call Meeting to Order Jack Sammons, Chairman
1:05	Roll Call
1:15	Discussion/Approval of February 12, 2009 Minutes
1:30	Executive Director's Update
2:00	Staff Reports/ Updates
3:00	Old Business
4.00	New Business